Geisinger Commonwealth School of Medicine

Student Health Insurance Rates

August 1,2019 — July 31, 2020

PO BLUE: $500 Deductible

Individual

Parent and child
Parent and children

Two Person

Family

Health

$468.62
1,024.42
1,275.13
1,024.42
1,275.13

PPO BLUE: $2.000 Deductible

Individual

Parent and child
Parent and children

Two Person

Family

Health
$399.10
872.45
1,085.96
872.45
1,085.96

PPO BLUE: $4,000 Deductible

Individual

Parent and child
Parent and children

Two Person

Family

Health
$364.36
796.47
991.39
796.47
991.39

Dental
$25.62
69.04
69.04
69.04
69.04

Dental
$25.62
69.04
69.04
69.04
69.04

Dental
$25.62
69.04
69.04
69.04
69.04

Vision
$4.87
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63

Vision
$4.87
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63

Vision
$4.87
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63

Total
$499.11

1,106.09
1,356.80
1,106.09
1,356.80

Total
$429.59
954.12
1,167.63
954.12
1,167.63

Total
$394.85
878.14
1,073.06
878.14
1,073.06

Yearly
$5,989.32

13,273.08
16,281.60
13,273.08
16,281.60

Yearly
$5,155.08

11,449.44
14,011.56
11,449.44
14,011.56

Yearly
$4,738.20

10,537.68
12,876.72
10,537.68
12,876.72



