## **Geisinger Commonwealth School of Medicine**

Student Health Insurance Rates

August 1,2019 – July 31, 2020

## PO BLUE: \$500 Deductible

	<u>Health</u>	<u>Dental</u>	<u>Vision</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Yearly</u>
Individual	\$468.62	\$25.62	\$4.87	\$499.11	\$5,989.32
Parent and child	1,024.42	69.04	12.63	1,106.09	13,273.08
Parent and children	1,275.13	69.04	12.63	1,356.80	16,281.60
Two Person	1,024.42	69.04	12.63	1,106.09	13,273.08
Family	1,275.13	69.04	12.63	1,356.80	16,281.60

## PPO BLUE: \$2,000 Deductible

	<u>Health</u>	<u>Dental</u>	<u>Vision</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Yearly</u>
Individual	\$399.10	\$25.62	\$4.87	\$429.59	\$5,155.08
Parent and child	872.45	69.04	12.63	954.12	11,449.44
Parent and children	1,085.96	69.04	12.63	1,167.63	14,011.56
Two Person	872.45	69.04	12.63	954.12	11,449.44
Family	1,085.96	69.04	12.63	1,167.63	14,011.56

## PPO BLUE: \$4,000 Deductible

	<u>Health</u>	<u>Dental</u>	<u>Vision</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Yearly</u>
Individual	<b>\$</b> 364.36	\$25.62	\$4.87	\$394.85	\$4,738.20
Parent and child	796.47	69.04	12.63	878.14	10,537.68
Parent and children	991.39	69.04	12.63	1,073.06	12,876.72
Two Person	796.47	69.04	12.63	878.14	10,537.68
Family	991.39	69.04	12.63	1,073.06	12,876.72